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SIGNED by Home Match Captain

San Diego County Seniors - TEAM MATCH RESULTS - 2022

MATCH # 6A

HOME: Twin Oaks

GHIN #

1663988

9682987

0003266

9694320

8629837

1117273
5

NAME INDE  HCP GROSS/ADJ  NET
Jeff Boyer  12.4 12 82 70
Tom Rousseau 12.6 12 88 76
Jerry Smith  15.0 15 89 74
Bob Rosson (C) 15.8 15 84 69
Frank Bilotta 17.7 18 99 72
Bob Hogan  27.0 %g 102 77
Tot
al

NOTES:

PTS TEA
M
1A

4
1B
2A

1
2B
3A

5
3B

10

GHIN #

2027745

9681593

1541088

9690539

9319222

9393908
228516

DATE and T-Time 4/25/22

NAME

Joe Rivera

Ernie Martinez
John Hubert
Rey Ramos

Oscar Basa (C)

Tim Daly

Del Rivera

Match Captain Names are Bolded or (C)

VISITOR: Sea N Air

INDE HCP

X
6.4

5

10

10

13

18

GROSS/ADJ

74

87

82

80

91

91

ATTESTED to by Visitor’s Match Captain

NET

69

78

72

70

78

73

Total

PTS

5

Home Team Match Captain must Report Match Results To Roy Burchill by 7 PM of

Match Day:

Report to Roy by Text (preferred) 858-699-7310 or EMAIL: royburchill@gmail.com



mailto:royburchill@gmail.com

There is no need to forward the match results score sheet.
Just include match #, visiting team points, and home team points



	HOME:   Twin Oaks                                                                                                 VISITOR:   Sea N Air
	NOTES:    Match Captain Names are Bolded or (C)
	SIGNED by Home Match Captain ________________________    ATTESTED to by Visitor’s Match Captain _______________________


