## San Diego County Seniors - TEAM MATCH RESULTS - 2022

## MATCH # 6A

**DATE** and T-Time 4/25/22

<u>8:30am</u>

HOME: Twin Oaks VISITOR: Sea N Air

TEA M	GHIN #	NAME	INDE X	НСР	GROSS/ADJ	NET	PTS	TEA M	GHIN #	NAME	INDE X	НСР	GROSS/ADJ	NET	PTS
1A	1663988	Jeff Boyer	12.4	12	82	70		1A	2027745	Joe Rivera	6.4	5	74	69	
1B	9682987	Tom Rousseau	12.6	12	88	76	4	1B	9681593	Ernie Martinez	10.2	9	87	78	2
2A	0003266	Jerry Smith	15.0	15	89	74		2A	1541088	John Hubert	11.1	10	82	72	
2B	9694320	Bob Rosson (C)	15.8	15	84	69	1	2B	9690539	Rey Ramos	11.1	10	80	70	5
3A	8629837	Frank Bilotta	17.7	18	90	72		3A	9319222	Oscar Basa (C)	13.2	13	91	78	
3B	1117273 5	Bob Hogan	27.0	28 25	102	77	5	3B	9393908 228516	Tim Daly Del Rivera	<del>14.2</del> 17.7	<del>14</del> 18	91	73	1
•						Tot al	10							Total	8

NOTES: Match Captain Names are Bolded or (C)

SIGNED by Home Match Captain	ATTESTED to by Visitor's Match Captain

Home Team Match Captain must Report Match Results To Roy Burchill by 7 PM of Match Day:

There is no need to forward the match results score sheet.

Just include match #, visiting team points, and home team points